M1700005588

(Req	uestor's Name)		
(Add	ress)		
(Add	ress)		
(City	/State/Zip/Phone #/)	
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL	
(Bus	iness Entity Name)		
(Document Number)			
Certified Copies	Certificates of	Status	
Special Instructions to F	iling Officer:		

Office Use Only



500300879315

17 JUN 30 M 6 OU SECRETARY OF STATE

DEFENDENCE OF THE PERSON OF TH

D. SCOTT JUL 3 2017 CORPORATION SERVICE COMPANY 1201 Hays Street Tallhassee, FL 32301

Phone: 850-558-1500

ACCOUNT NO. : 12000000195	
REFERENCE : 702202 7319438	
AUTHORIZATION :	
COST LIMIT : \$ 125.00	
ORDER DATE : June 27, 2017	
ORDER TIME : 9:20 AM	
ORDER NO. : 702202-010	
CUSTOMER NO: 7319438	
FOREIGN FILINGS	
NAME: ECHO REAL ESTATE SERVICES COMPANY, LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY	FILED 17 JUN 30 AM SECRETARY OF M LALLAWASSEE, FI
XXXX QUALIFICATION (TYPE: LL)	06: 04 06: 04 06: 04
PLEASE RETURN THE FOLLOWING AS PROOF OF FILING:	
CERTIFIED COPY XX PLAIN STAMPED COPY CERTIFICATE OF GOOD STANDING	

EXAMINER:

CONTACT PERSON: Melissa Zender -- EXT# 62956

COVER LETTER

TO:	Registration Section Division of Corporations			
SUBJE	ECHO Real Estate Services Company			
SODAL	Name of Limited I	iability Company		
The ene	nclosed "Application by Foreign Limited Liability Company for a ence, and check are submitted to register the above referenced for	Authorization to Transact Business in Florida," Certificate of eign limited liability company to transact business in Florida.		
Please	e return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following	ş:		
	Lisa Lomb			
	Name of P	erson		
	ECHO Real Estate Services Company			
Firm/Company				
	560 Epsilon Drive	<u> </u>		
	Addre	is		
	Pittsburgh, PA 15238			
	City/State and	Zip Code		
	LLomb@echorealty.com			
	E-mail address: (to be used for futu	re annual report notification)		
For fu	urther information concerning this matter, please call:			
	Lisa Lomb 41	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,		
	Name of Contact Person A	rea Code Daytime Telephone Number		
	MAILING ADDRESS: Division of Corporations Registration Section P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	STREET ADDRESS: Division of Corporations Registration Section Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301		
Enclo		55.00 Filing Fee & S160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy		

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 605.0902, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANYTO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:

1. ECHO Real Estate Service (Name of Foreign	vices Company, Limited Liability Compa Limited Liability Company; must include "Limited	iny Liability C	Company," "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")		
(If name unavailable, enter alternate n	ame adopted for the purpose of transacting business in Flor			ility Company," "L.L.C," or "LLC.")	
2. Pennsylvania (Jurisdiction under the law of w	hich foreign limited hability company is organized)	3. 🚣	25-1873385 (FEI number	r, if applicable)	
	• • • • • • •				
4	(Date first transacted business in Florida, if prior to (See sections 605.0904 & 605.0905, F.S. to determi	registration.) ne penalty liai	bility)		
5. 560 Epsilon Drive	·		60 Epsilon Drve	_	
(Street Address of I Pittsburgh, PA 15238	Principal Office)	_ p	(Mailing Address: (Mailing Address) (Mailing Address) (Mailing Address)	:33)	
1 Hisburgh, 171 13230		<u>-</u>			
7. Name and street addres	ss of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Box	NOT ac	ceptable)		
Name:	Corporation Service Company				
Office Address:	1201 Hays Street				
	Tallahassee		, Florida 32301		
to comply with the provis	tition, I hereby accept the appointment a tions of all statutes relative to the proper as of my position as registered agent. Corporation Service Company By: (Registered agent's	and com	plete performance of my o	duties, and I am familiar with Melissa Zender Asst. Vice Presider	th
8. The name, title or cap <u>Title or Capacity:</u>	acity and address of the person(s) who ha	as/have at	uthority to manage is/are: le or Capacity:	Name and Address:	
Member	Echo Realty, L.P.	`	· · · · · ·	55 2	
	560 Epsilon Drive Pittsburgh, PA 15238				
<u></u>		-			
(Use attachments if nece	ssary)	-		, , ,	
9. Attached is a certificat jurisdiction under the law of the translator must be	e of existence, no more than 90 days old, v of which it is organized. (If the certifica submitted)	duly auth te is in a t	nenticated by the official ha foreign language, a translat	iving custody of records in the ion of the certificate under o	e ath
	cuted in accordance with section 605.020 to the Department of State constitutes a th				
	Signatur	e of an author	nzed person		
	Nicholas Meriwether				
	Typed o	or printed nam	ne of signee		

COMMONWEALTH OF PENNSYLVANIA DEPARTMENT OF STATE

06/27/2017

TO ALL WHOM THESE PRESENTS SHALL COME, GREETING:

I DO HEREBY CERTIFY THAT,

ECHO REAL ESTATE SERVICES COMPANY

is duly registered as a Pennsylvania Limited Liability Company under the laws of the Commonwealth of Pennsylvania and remains subsisting so far as the records of this office show, as of the date herein.

I DO FURTHER CERTIFY THAT this Subsistence Certificate shall not imply that all fees, taxes and penalties owed to the Commonwealth of Pennsylvania are paid.



IN TESTIMONY WHEREOF, I have hereunto set my hand and caused the Seal of the Secretary's Office to be affixed, the day and year above written

Secretary of the Commonwealth

Certification Number: TSC170627151839-1

Verify this certificate online at http://www.corporations.pa.gov/orders/verify.aspx